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DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME - JULY 2025

Date | Day | Time | Topic | Guide
Student Seminar
07/07/25 | Monday | 3-4pm |Dr. Shubhr Ciirscal prasantations & surgical managemant of Dr. Sachin Naik
appendicular disease
I Dr. Akshata Anorectal malformations (including imperforate anus) .
1407125 Monday 3-4pm Dr. Sukirti Hirschsprung disease Dr. Kalpesh Patil
21007125 Monday 3 - 4 pm |Dr. Suraj GDID.rECtal .carcmoma: Pathphysiclogy & clinical Dr. Sandesh Gawade
manifestations
28007125 Monday 3 - 4 pm |Dr. Aditya Colorectal carcinoma: Diagnosis & management Dr. Nikhil Phadke
Central activity
10/06/25 | Tuesday 2 - 3 pm |Research Saociety Meeting
17/06/25 | Tuesday 2 - 3 pm |Morbidity & Mortality Meeting - Department of Psychiatry
24/06/125 | Tuoesday 2 - 3 pm |Interdepartmental Journal Club
Journal club
01/07/25 | Wednesday | 3 - 4 pm |Dr. Shruti Atram Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
08/07/25 | Wednesday | 3 - 4 pm |Dr. Vishal Sakate Dr. Ajit Jadhav
15/07/25 | Wednesday | 3 - 4 pm |Dr. Thwisha Ramakrishnan Dr. Rahul Kashide
22/07/25 | Wednesday | 3 - 4 pm |Dr. Riddhi Jadhav Dr. Ojus Wadhwa
29/07/25 | Wednesday | 3 - 4 pm |Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas Dr. Pawan Dharurkar
Faculty & Guest Lecture
10007/25 | Thursday | 1 - 2 pm |Fistula in ano: Clinical presentations & surgical management Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar]
TBD Thursday | 1-2 pm |Guest lecture TBD
Endoscopy Training
03/07/25 | Thursday |12 -1 pm|JR 1 - Sedation, analgesia & anesihesia in endoscopic procedures Dr. Mandar Doiphode/
10/07/25 | Thursday |12 - 1 pm|JR 2 - Colonascopy: Single / double handed, torque steering & Loops Dr. Sachin Maik /
- Dr. Sandesh Gawade /
17/07/25 | Thursday |12 - 1 pm|JR 3 - Pancreatic endotherapy Dr. Samadhan
24/07/25 | Thursday |12 - 1 pm|Revision K=hirsagar
Case Presentation
04407125 Friday 2 - 4 pm |Dr. Mrunmai Patil, Dr. Atharva Patil Dr. Vivek Bonde
11007125 Friday Z =4 pm |Dr. Zeeshan Shah, Dr. Riddhi Jadhav Dr. Kalpesh Patil
18/07/25 Friday 2 - 4 pm |Dr. Privanka Moulik, Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas Dr. Rohan Valsangkar
25/07125 Friday 2 - 4 pm |Dr. Suraj Bame, Dr. Rukayya Hamdullay Dr. Mandkishor Raut
Laparoscopic endotrainer
05/07/25 Saturday | 2 -4 pm [JR 1 - Instrument care: Cleaning, disinfection & sterilisation Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar]
12/07/25 | Saturday | 2 -4 pm |JR 2 - Intracorporeal knots Dr. Rahul Kashide
19/07/25 | Saturday | 2 -4 pm |[JR 3 - Revision Dr. Ajit Jadhav
26/07125 Saturday | 2 -4 pm |Revision Dr. Shantaram Gulve
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